5 per KWH 451.61
Energy Charges: For Next Slab Rs: 5.04 per KWH 69.19
FPPAS -86.42
Electricity Duty : For The First 104.05 KWH at Rs: 0.05 per KWH 5.20
DPC 261.89
Current Bill Amount 782.76
Previous OutStanding 27,606.58
Gross Bill Amount 28,389.34
Net Bill Amount 28,390.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS Twenty Eight Thousand Three Hundred
Ninety Rupees only

Due Date 22-09-2025
Last Payment Details

Last Payment Date 2025-03-28
Last Payment Amount 9,765.00

Sd/-

Asst Executive Engineer
UPPER SHILLONG SUBDIVISION

Save Energy for the Benefit of Self and Nation

This Bill will be Construed as final notice under Section 9.2 of MSERC (Electricity Supply Code) Regulations, 2018.